
Event Position Rider No Name Surname Club Group

2 Group 4 Boys 1 41 Sam Omar WRTL U8

2 32 Seth Langdon Private Member U8

3 8 Ted Burbridge WRTL U8

4 65 Freddie Glover WRTL U8

5 5 Bertie Bell 0 U8

75 Charlie Penn WRTL U8

71 Arthur Venning Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U6

3 Group 3 Girls 1 14 Ruth Friend Private Member U8G

2 50 Mary Venning Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8G

3 4 Florence Bell 0 U8G

4 66 Holly Hobbs WRTL U8G

4 Group  3 Boys 1 73 Frederick Wood 0 U12

2 15 Joseph Friend Private Member U10

3 26 Bryon Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

4 31 Nicky Langdon Private Member U10

18 Thomas Hetherington Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8

10 Ben Crowther Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

5 Group 2 girls 1 7 Katherine Bucknell Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

2 1 Isla Aylward WRTL U10G

3 3 Hannah Back Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

4 47 Geniveve Schubert Otley CC U10G

57 Lily Davies W U10G

76 Ella Sanders WRTL U10

6 Group 2 Boys 1 52 Jack Wilks Otley CC U12

2 62 Lennart Rost Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

3 25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

4 56 Jacob Rook East Bradford CC U10

49 Joshua Turton East Bradford CC U10

63 Carmeron Carrington-Hodgson Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12

7 Group 1 Girls 35 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U12G

44 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U12G

37 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U12G



25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

74 Iona Jackson Albarosa Cycling Club U12G

8 Group 1 Boys 1 29 Mark Ketteringham Private Member U10

2 38 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Wheelers U10

3 2 Ruaridh Aylward Otley CC U10

4 30 Billy Ladle Private Member U8

16 Oscar Hall Otley CC U10

34 James Luxton Otley CC U12

36 Daniel Middlebrooke Otley CC U10

9 Group 4 boys 1 41 Sam Omar WRTL U8

2 8 Ted Burbridge WRTL U8

3 32 Seth Langdon Private Member U8

4 65 Freddie Glover WRTL U8

5 Bertie Bell 0 U8

27 Rudy Jones WRTL U8

10 Group 3 Girls 1 14 Ruth Friend Private Member U8G

2 50 Mary Venning Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8G

3 76 Ella Sanders WRTL U10

4 4 Florence Bell 0 U8G

66 Holly Hobbs WRTL U8G

78 Ava McAnulia Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8

11 Group 3 Boys 1 73 Frederick Wood 0 U12

2 26 Bryon Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

3 15 Joseph Friend Private Member U10

4 10 Ben Crowther Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

31 Nicky Langdon Private Member U10

77 Kaelan Johnson WRTL U10

18 Thomas Hetherington Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8

12 Group 2  girls 1 3 Hannah Back Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

2 7 Katherine Bucknell Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

3 47 Geniveve Schubert Otley CC U10G

4 57 Lily Davies W U10G

1 Isla Aylward WRTL U10G



72 Rosa McAnulia Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10G

13 Group 2 Boys 1 52 Jack Wilks Otley CC U12

2 54 Rhys Wytchard Albarosa Cycling Club U12

3 56 Jacob Rook East Bradford CC U10

4 62 Lennart Rost Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

63 Carmeron Carrington-Hodgson Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12

49 Joshua Turton East Bradford CC U10

16 Group 1 Girls 1 35 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U12G

2 44 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U12G

3 37 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U12G

4 25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

74 Iona Jackson Albarosa Cycling Club U12G

17 Group 1 Boys 1 29 Mark Ketteringham Private Member U10

2 38 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Wheelers U10

3 30 Billy Ladle Private Member U8

4 2 Ruaridh Aylward Otley CC U10

16 Oscar Hall Otley CC U10

34 James Luxton Otley CC U12

36 Daniel Middlebrooke Otley CC U10

25 Devil girls 1 35 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U12G

2 37 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U12G

3 44 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U12G

4 25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

26 Devil boys 1 38 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Wheelers U10

2 29 Mark Ketteringham Private Member U10

3 32 Seth Langdon Private Member U8

4 2 Ruaridh Aylward Otley CC U10

3/4 girls& bous 41 Sam Omar WRTL U8

8 Ted Burbridge WRTL U8

26 Bryon Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

78 Ava McAnulia Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8

27 Rudy Jones WRTL U8

Handicaps 



15 Joseph Friend Private Member U10

18 Thomas Hetherington Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8

65 Freddie Glover WRTL U8

4 Florence Bell 0 U8G

5 Bertie Bell 0 U8

14 Ruth Friend Private Member U8G

50 Mary Venning Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U8G

31 Nicky Langdon Private Member U10

10 Ben Crowther Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

76 Ella Sanders WRTL U10

32 Seth Langdon Private Member U8

66 Holly Hobbs WRTL U8G

75 Charlie Penn WRTL U8

19 Group 2 girls/bous 72 Rosa McAnulia Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10G

7 Katherine Bucknell Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

57 Lily Davies W U10G

52 Jack Wilks Otley CC U12

62 Lennart Rost Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U10

47 Geniveve Schubert Otley CC U10G

25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

74 Iona Jackson Albarosa Cycling Club U12G

3 Hannah Back Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

63 Carmeron Carrington-Hodgson Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12

56 Jacob Rook East Bradford CC U10

73 Frederick Wood 0 U12

49 Joshua Turton East Bradford CC U10

1 Isla Aylward WRTL U10G

20 Group 1 girls/boys 37 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U12G

30 Billy Ladle Private Member U8

16 Oscar Hall Otley CC U10

34 James Luxton Otley CC U12

25 Frankie Jaques Leeds Mercury Cycling Club U12G

36 Daniel Middlebrooke Otley CC U10



2 Ruaridh Aylward Otley CC U10

29 Mark Ketteringham Private Member U10

44 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U12G

38 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Wheelers U10

35 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U12G


